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                            **** Boys' Varsity 3600 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1409 Christian Patzka         11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    12:45.5  5:43 
      2    2 1191 Kyle Legler              12 Monroe                         12:54.6  5:47 
      3    3 1368 Nathan Munshower         10 Wahlert Catholic               12:59.2  5:49 
      4    4 1042 Rogelio Barrales         12 Beloit Memorial                13:05.9  5:52 
      5    5 1275 Adam Nelson              11 New Glarus/Monticello          13:06.9  5:52 
      6    6 1111 Ryen Hazzard             11 Edgerton                       13:07.7  5:53 
      7    7 1165 Colin Green              12 Madison Country Day            13:09.3  5:53 
      8    8 1364 Jacob Hocking            11 Wahlert Catholic               13:10.6  5:54 
      9    9 1242 Noah Ollendick           11 Mount Horeb                    13:12.4  5:55 
     10   10 1186 Dylan Fahrney            11 Monroe                         13:13.2  5:55 
     11   11 1188 Alex Henry               10 Monroe                         13:13.3  5:55 
     12   12 1234 KJ Kalscheur             12 Mount Horeb                    13:25.1  6:00 
     13   13 1369 Carter Oberfoell         12 Wahlert Catholic               13:28.7  6:02 
     14   14 1277 Joe Quaglia              10 New Glarus/Monticello          13:30.5  6:03 
     15   15 1327 David Heldt              10 Turner                         13:31.1  6:03 
     16   16 1121 Trevor Wilkinson         11 Edgerton                       13:31.6  6:03 
     17   17 1357 George Barton            12 Wahlert Catholic               13:32.0  6:03 
     18   18 1374 Luke Simcox              11 Wahlert Catholic               13:35.9  6:05 
     19   19 1390 Jacob Reichmann          11 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:39.7  6:07 
     20   20 1269 Evan Guenther             9 New Glarus/Monticello          13:40.1  6:07 
     21      1009 Josh Dahl                12 Albany                         13:47.3  6:10 
     22   21 1281 Rudy Wicker              10 New Glarus/Monticello          13:47.5  6:10 
     23   22 1250 Stuart Woller            12 Mount Horeb                    13:51.6  6:12 
     24   23 1383 Hunter Marfilius         12 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:52.7  6:13 
     25   24 1248 Hunter Warner            10 Mount Horeb                    13:53.6  6:13 
     26   25 1241 Zach Nelson              11 Mount Horeb                    13:56.5  6:14 
     27   26 1050 Forrest Morrison         12 Beloit Memorial                13:57.0  6:15 
     28   27 1370 Brant Perry               9 Wahlert Catholic               14:00.9  6:16 
     29   28 1274 Conor McCoy              10 New Glarus/Monticello          14:04.6  6:18 
     30   29 1182 Jake Brower              11 Monroe                         14:10.2  6:21 
     31   30 1331 Cooper Moran             10 Turner                         14:12.1  6:21 
     32   31 1408 Weston Parman             9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    14:12.7  6:22 
     33   32 1070 Austin Depuydt           10 East Troy                      14:13.5  6:22 
     34   33 1193 Brennan Shelton          12 Monroe                         14:14.0  6:22 
     35   34 1268 Garrett Grossen          11 New Glarus/Monticello          14:18.9  6:24 
     36   35 1333 William Neupert          12 Turner                         14:24.9  6:27 
     37   36 1394 Tyler Walters            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                14:27.9  6:28 
     38   37 1322 Caleb Baertchi           11 Turner                         14:35.9  6:32 
     39   38 1025 Julian Fullbright        11 Belleville                     14:36.0  6:32 
     40   39 1030 Matthew Loshaw            9 Belleville                     14:36.6  6:32 
     41   40 1410 Andrew Spreen            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    14:42.9  6:35 
     42   41 1403 Zachary Bauman           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    14:43.2  6:35 
     43   42 1326 Devon Harbison           11 Turner                         14:43.5  6:35 
     44   43 1032 Gary Salmela             12 Belleville                     14:43.7  6:36 
     45   44 1265 Dane Duerst              10 New Glarus/Monticello          14:47.6  6:37 
     46   45 1219 Luke Bennin               9 Mount Horeb                    14:48.8  6:38 
     47   46 1249 Raymond Woller            9 Mount Horeb                    14:49.3  6:38 
     48   47 1024 Sean Campbell            11 Belleville                     14:52.9  6:40 
     49   48 1363 Carter Hancock            9 Wahlert Catholic               14:55.1  6:41 
     50      1278 Ty Ready                 10 New Glarus/Monticello          14:58.3  6:42 
     51   49 1189 Heath Huschitt            9 Monroe                         14:59.7  6:43 
     52   50 1033 Derek Shrader            12 Belleville                     15:01.8  6:44 
     53      1372 Logan Sauser             12 Wahlert Catholic               15:05.4  6:45 
     54      1308 Connor Hayes             12 Stockton                       15:07.3  6:46 
     55   51 1080 Andy Kerr                10 East Troy                      15:09.8  6:47 
     56   52 1156 Ethan Lewellin           12 Lake Mills                     15:10.9  6:48 
     57   53 1389 Isaac Reichmann           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                15:12.4  6:48 
     58   54 1181 Trevor Boll              11 Monroe                         15:15.5  6:50 
     59      1243 Garrett Richards          9 Mount Horeb                    15:20.1  6:52 
     60      1303 Jack Krebs               11 Saint Ambrose Academy          15:26.9  6:55 
     8/28/2018  7:21PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                      Bruess Invitational
                          Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                       Monroe, Wisconsin
                                        August 27, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 3600 Meter Run ****
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 1334 Donovan Niedfeldt         9 Turner                         15:33.5  6:58 
     62   56 1082 Jack Lehocky             10 East Troy                      15:34.9  6:58 
     63   57 1084 Connor McFarland         10 East Troy                      15:36.1  6:59 
     64   58 1385 Gabe Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                15:37.4  7:00 
     65      1304 John Marsland            10 Saint Ambrose Academy          15:38.9  7:00 
     66   59 1384 Adam Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                15:43.1  7:02 
     67   60 1035 Jordan Wilder             9 Belleville                     15:45.2  7:03 
     68   61 1036 Alan Woller              11 Belleville                     15:45.5  7:03 
     69   62 1071 Jonah Edwards             9 East Troy                      15:46.2  7:03 
     70   63 1166 Ben Marthaler            10 Madison Country Day            15:47.3  7:04 
     71   64 1171 Keltin Stakston          11 Madison Country Day            15:47.7  7:04 
     72   65 1387 Zach Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                15:48.0  7:04 
     73   66 1405 William Hanson           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    15:49.2  7:05 
     74   67 1328 Alex Himmelman           12 Turner                         15:49.5  7:05 
     75   68 1151 Abe Flores               12 Lake Mills                     15:53.1  7:07 
     76   69 1158 Jesse Ritter             12 Lake Mills                     15:55.0  7:07 
     77      1008 Owen Baertschi           10 Albany                         15:55.7  7:08 
     78   70 1047 Jack Johnson             10 Beloit Memorial                15:57.0  7:08 
     79   71 1109 Andrew Hansen            11 Edgerton                       16:00.2  7:10 
     80   72 1149 Ian Behling              12 Lake Mills                     16:07.6  7:13 
     81   73 1119 Hunter Seblom            11 Edgerton                       16:13.7  7:16 
     82      1393 Reed Stenner             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                16:13.7  7:16 
     83   74 1155 Jaren Laws               10 Lake Mills                     16:17.1  7:17 
     84   75 1157 Joseph Reuss             12 Lake Mills                     16:20.5  7:19 
     85   76 1118 Wes Salimes              10 Edgerton                       16:34.1  7:25 
     86   77 1048 Yahir Martinez-Reynoso   11 Beloit Memorial                16:35.5  7:26 
     87   78 1046 Ben Johnson               9 Beloit Memorial                16:38.2  7:27 
     88      1309 Keagan Phillips          11 Stockton                       16:45.2  7:30 
     89   79 1086 Lucas Rasmussen          10 East Troy                      16:53.9  7:34 
     90      1310 Kayden Schubert           9 Stockton                       16:57.5  7:35 
     91   80 1160 Quentin Saylor           10 Lake Mills                     16:57.5  7:35 
     92   81 1170 Paul Petzold             10 Madison Country Day            17:03.1  7:38 
     93   82 1049 Eli Miller                9 Beloit Memorial                17:03.3  7:38 
     94   83 1088 Zach Rongstad            10 East Troy                      17:10.4  7:41 
     95   84 1117 Nick Rusch               12 Edgerton                       17:14.6  7:43 
     96      1184 Austin Coulthard         10 Monroe                         17:24.9  7:48 
     97      1152 Sam Giombetti            10 Lake Mills                     17:54.6  8:01 
     98   85 1169 Rusch Nicholas           11 Madison Country Day            18:39.2  8:21 
     99   86 1167 Tyler Martin              9 Madison Country Day            18:50.8  8:26 
    100   87 1168 Kenton Nagle              9 Madison Country Day            19:24.2  8:41 
    101   88 1115 Elliott Radtke           10 Edgerton                       19:39.1  8:48 
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  1.    59  Wahlert Catholic                      (13:21.3  66:46.4 0:36.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Nathan Munshower          10 12:59.2
  2      8  Jacob Hocking             11 13:10.6
  3     13  Carter Oberfoell          12 13:28.7
  4     17  George Barton             12 13:32.0
  5     18  Luke Simcox               11 13:35.9
  6   ( 27) Brant Perry                9 14:00.9
  7   ( 48) Carter Hancock             9 14:55.1
  8   ( 52) Logan Sauser              12 15:05.4
  
  2.    85  Monroe                                (13:33.1  67:45.3 1:19.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyle Legler               12 12:54.6
  2     10  Dylan Fahrney             11 13:13.2
  3     11  Alex Henry                10 13:13.3
  4     29  Jake Brower               11 14:10.2
  5     33  Brennan Shelton           12 14:14.0
  6   ( 50) Heath Huschitt             9 14:59.7
  7   ( 56) Trevor Boll               11 15:15.5
  8   ( 89) Austin Coulthard          10 17:24.9
  
  3.    88  New Glarus/Monticello                 (13:38.0  68:09.6 0:57.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Adam Nelson               11 13:06.9
  2     14  Joe Quaglia               10 13:30.5
  3     20  Evan Guenther              9 13:40.1
  4     21  Rudy Wicker               10 13:47.5
  5     28  Conor McCoy               10 14:04.6
  6   ( 34) Garrett Grossen           11 14:18.9
  7   ( 44) Dane Duerst               10 14:47.6
  8   ( 49) Ty Ready                  10 14:58.3
  
  4.    92  Mount Horeb                           (13:39.9  68:19.2 0:44.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Noah Ollendick            11 13:12.4
  2     12  Kj Kalscheur              12 13:25.1
  3     22  Stuart Woller             12 13:51.6
  4     24  Hunter Warner             10 13:53.6
  5     25  Zach Nelson               11 13:56.5
  6   ( 45) Luke Bennin                9 14:48.8
  7   ( 46) Raymond Woller             9 14:49.3
  8   ( 57) Garrett Richards           9 15:20.1
  
  5.   159  Turner                                (14:17.5  71:27.5 1:12.4)
====================================================
  1     15  David Heldt               10 13:31.1
  2     30  Cooper Moran              10 14:12.1
  3     35  William Neupert           12 14:24.9
  4     37  Caleb Baertchi            11 14:35.9
  5     42  Devon Harbison            11 14:43.5
  6   ( 58) Donovan Niedfeldt          9 15:33.5
  7   ( 70) Alex Himmelman            12 15:49.5
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  6.   182  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (14:26.7  72:13.5 3:03.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Christian Patzka          11 12:45.5
  2     31  Weston Parman              9 14:12.7
  3     40  Andrew Spreen             12 14:42.9
  4     41  Zachary Bauman            11 14:43.2
  5     69  William Hanson            11 15:49.2
  
  7.   194  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (14:34.1  72:50.1 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1     19  Jacob Reichmann           11 13:39.7
  2     23  Hunter Marfilius          12 13:52.7
  3     36  Tyler Walters             12 14:27.9
  4     55  Isaac Reichmann            9 15:12.4
  5     61  Gabe Martin               12 15:37.4
  6   ( 62) Adam Martin               12 15:43.1
  7   ( 68) Zach Martin               10 15:48.0
  8   ( 77) Reed Stenner              10 16:13.7
  
  8.   218  Belleville                            (14:46.2  73:51.0 0:25.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Julian Fullbright         11 14:36.0
  2     39  Matthew Loshaw             9 14:36.6
  3     43  Gary Salmela              12 14:43.7
  4     47  Sean Campbell             11 14:52.9
  5     51  Derek Shrader             12 15:01.8
  6   ( 63) Jordan Wilder              9 15:45.2
  7   ( 64) Alan Woller               11 15:45.5
  
  9.   252  Edgerton                              (15:05.5  75:27.3 3:26.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Ryen Hazzard              11 13:07.7
  2     16  Trevor Wilkinson          11 13:31.6
  3     74  Andrew Hansen             11 16:00.2
  4     76  Hunter Seblom             11 16:13.7
  5     80  Wes Salimes               10 16:34.1
  6   ( 88) Nick Rusch                12 17:14.6
  7   ( 94) Elliott Radtke            10 19:39.1
  
 10.   266  Beloit Memorial                       (15:14.8  76:13.6 3:32.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Rogelio Barrales          12 13:05.9
  2     26  Forrest Morrison          12 13:57.0
  3     73  Jack Johnson              10 15:57.0
  4     81  Yahir Martinez-Reynoso    11 16:35.5
  5     82  Ben Johnson                9 16:38.2
  6   ( 86) Eli Miller                 9 17:03.3
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 11.   269  East Troy                             (15:16.1  76:20.5 1:32.7)
====================================================
  1     32  Austin Depuydt            10 14:13.5
  2     53  Andy Kerr                 10 15:09.8
  3     59  Jack Lehocky              10 15:34.9
  4     60  Connor McFarland          10 15:36.1
  5     65  Jonah Edwards              9 15:46.2
  6   ( 83) Lucas Rasmussen           10 16:53.9
  7   ( 87) Zach Rongstad             10 17:10.4
  
 12.   316  Madison Country Day                   (16:05.4  80:26.6 5:29.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Colin Green               12 13:09.3
  2     66  Ben Marthaler             10 15:47.3
  3     67  Keltin Stakston           11 15:47.7
  4     85  Paul Petzold              10 17:03.1
  5     91  Rusch Nicholas            11 18:39.2
  6   ( 92) Tyler Martin               9 18:50.8
  7   ( 93) Kenton Nagle               9 19:24.2
  
 13.   350  Lake Mills                            (15:52.8  79:23.7 1:06.2)
====================================================
  1     54  Ethan Lewellin            12 15:10.9
  2     71  Abe Flores                12 15:53.1
  3     72  Jesse Ritter              12 15:55.0
  4     75  Ian Behling               12 16:07.6
  5     78  Jaren Laws                10 16:17.1
  6   ( 79) Joseph Reuss              12 16:20.5
  7   ( 84) Quentin Saylor            10 16:57.5
  8   ( 90) Sam Giombetti             10 17:54.6

Incomplete Teams:

Albany                               
           Josh Dahl 12, Owen Baertschi 10

Stockton                             
           Connor Hayes 12, Keagan Phillips 11, Kayden Schubert  9

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Jack Krebs 11, John Marsland 10
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 3600 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1367 Ryan Klauer               9 Wahlert Catholic               14:27.1  6:28 
      2    2 1371 Evan Poirier             10 Wahlert Catholic               14:27.2  6:28 
      3    3 1271 Kellan Sweifel           11 New Glarus/Monticello          14:47.5  6:37 
      4    4 1261 Simon Blohowiak          11 New Glarus/Monticello          14:56.7  6:41 
      5    5 1196 Kendall Wild             10 Monroe                         15:05.5  6:45 
      6    6 1324 Carlin Burk              12 Turner                         15:08.6  6:47 
      7    7 1366 Robert Keller            10 Wahlert Catholic               15:09.6  6:47 
      8    8 1361 Cayden Ellis             10 Wahlert Catholic               15:11.1  6:48 
      9    9 1229 Bailey Fischer           12 Mount Horeb                    15:12.4  6:48 
     10      1404 Micah Hanson              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    15:13.3  6:49 
     11   10 1262 Logan Blum               10 New Glarus/Monticello          15:14.8  6:49 
     12   11 1218 Blake Arndt              10 Mount Horeb                    15:16.7  6:50 
     13   12 1244 Michael Rumler           12 Mount Horeb                    15:21.6  6:52 
     14   13 1270 Braylon Hoesly            9 New Glarus/Monticello          15:24.6  6:54 
     15      1407 Aaron Meier              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    15:24.8  6:54 
     16   14 1197 Kollin Zahradka          10 Monroe                         15:26.8  6:55 
     17   15 1373 Elijah Shubatt           10 Wahlert Catholic               15:33.8  6:58 
     18   16 1222 Josh Boland              11 Mount Horeb                    15:37.1  6:59 
     19   17 1273 Beckett Malaise           9 New Glarus/Monticello          15:38.2  7:00 
     20   18 1239 Lucas McGuire            10 Mount Horeb                    15:42.4  7:02 
     21   19 1245 Adam Shumate             11 Mount Horeb                    15:45.9  7:03 
     22      1402 Cody Amble               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    15:54.0  7:07 
     23   20 1247 Anthony Thompson         12 Mount Horeb                    15:57.9  7:09 
     24      1246 Declan Smith             11 Mount Horeb                    16:00.9  7:10 
     25   21 1179 No Bahler                10 Monroe                         16:02.6  7:11 
     26   22 1264 Desi Delforge            10 New Glarus/Monticello          16:05.3  7:12 
     27   23 1131 John Ruth                 9 Holy Family                    16:13.6  7:16 
     28   24 1392 Chris Reising            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                16:18.4  7:18 
     29   25 1180 Tyler Barker             11 Monroe                         16:22.1  7:20 
     30   26 1183 Henry Brukwucki           9 Monroe                         16:25.6  7:21 
     31      1240 Lucas Munoz              10 Mount Horeb                    16:31.4  7:24 
     32      1237 Evan Kroll               11 Mount Horeb                    16:32.3  7:24 
     33      1226 Neil Droster             10 Mount Horeb                    16:34.2  7:25 
     34   27 1360 Nick Dolphin             10 Wahlert Catholic               16:36.0  7:26 
     35   28 1267 Tristin Flanagan         10 New Glarus/Monticello          16:41.1  7:28 
     36      1230 Ethan Frank              10 Mount Horeb                    16:47.8  7:31 
     37      1276 Griffin Ness             10 New Glarus/Monticello          16:49.5  7:32 
     38      1236 Porter Kreul              9 Mount Horeb                    16:53.8  7:34 
     39   29 1044 Victor Dominguez         10 Beloit Memorial                16:55.3  7:34 
     40   30 1323 Andres Beltran           11 Turner                         16:57.8  7:35 
     41   31 1359 Joe Chapman               9 Wahlert Catholic               16:58.7  7:36 
     42      1376 Gabe Wigginton           12 Wahlert Catholic               16:59.8  7:36 
     43   32 1332 Johnson Moran            12 Turner                         17:02.1  7:37 
     44   33 1386 Nate Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                17:04.9  7:39 
     45   34 1187 Dan Flom                 11 Monroe                         17:12.1  7:42 
     46   35 1093 Callaghan Zusan          11 East Troy                      17:15.6  7:43 
     47   36 1114 Matthew McCue            10 Edgerton                       17:16.0  7:44 
     48   37 1133 Evan Severt               9 Holy Family                    17:20.4  7:46 
     49   38 1330 Josiah Moore             12 Turner                         17:22.9  7:47 
     50   39 1391 Jonah Reichmann           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                17:23.6  7:47 
     51      1375 Roberto Verastegui       10 Wahlert Catholic               17:24.3  7:47 
     52   40 1148 Isaac Behlig             12 Lake Mills                     17:25.5  7:48 
     53   41 1134 Jacob Treichel           11 Holy Family                    17:26.2  7:48 
     54   42 1128 Justin Kloess            12 Holy Family                    17:27.5  7:49 
     55      1221 Alex Betzle              10 Mount Horeb                    17:28.1  7:49 
     56      1279 Aiden Runkle              9 New Glarus/Monticello          17:28.3  7:49 
     57   43 1072 Roman Evans              12 East Troy                      17:29.1  7:49 
     58      1365 Sam Jochum               12 Wahlert Catholic               17:29.5  7:50 
     59   44 1090 John Veselka             12 East Troy                      17:32.4  7:51 
     60   45 1132 Kaiden Schneider          9 Holy Family                    17:43.5  7:56 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   46 1161 Harper Untz              12 Lake Mills                     17:55.3  8:01 
     62      1011 Nathaniel Ross           11 Albany                         18:00.0  8:03 
     63   47 1116 Logan Reilly              9 Edgerton                       18:02.8  8:05 
     64   48 1087 Brandon Rintelman        10 East Troy                      18:07.3  8:07 
     65      1220 Erik Berg                10 Mount Horeb                    18:16.3  8:11 
     66   49 1029 Jacob Kean               10 Belleville                     18:22.6  8:13 
     67   50 1325 Clayton Coldren           9 Turner                         18:22.6  8:13 
     68   51 1055 J.T. White                9 Beloit Memorial                18:23.9  8:14 
     69      1358 Connor Beutin            10 Wahlert Catholic               18:35.4  8:19 
     70   52 1120 Matthew Whitmore         10 Edgerton                       18:38.4  8:20 
     71      1232 Brennan Haag             10 Mount Horeb                    18:41.0  8:22 
     72   53 1053 Brandon Perez            10 Beloit Memorial                18:42.1  8:22 
     73   54 1028 Carson Heller             9 Belleville                     18:49.5  8:25 
     74   55 1130 Reece Ruhle              10 Holy Family                    18:51.6  8:26 
     75   56 1054 Michael Wales            11 Beloit Memorial                18:53.0  8:27 
     76   57 1335 Corbin Schleis            9 Turner                         18:53.6  8:27 
     77   58 1026 Brandon Graves           11 Belleville                     18:55.6  8:28 
     78      1282 Eric Zielinski           11 New Glarus/Monticello          19:01.0  8:31 
     79   59 1388 Jordan McCarthy           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:05.1  8:32 
     80      1362 John Flanagan            10 Wahlert Catholic               19:07.9  8:34 
     81      1227 Alex Elinchev            10 Mount Horeb                    19:09.8  8:34 
     82   60 1051 Marco Olivera            12 Beloit Memorial                19:14.2  8:36 
     83   61 1159 Nick Sapp                12 Lake Mills                     19:14.9  8:37 
     84   62 1154 Lukas Kleinfeldt          9 Lake Mills                     19:20.8  8:39 
     85   63 1336 Jacob Smith              12 Turner                         19:28.2  8:43 
     86      1329 Shayne Larson            11 Turner                         19:31.3  8:44 
     87   64 1066 Ben Aleckson              9 East Troy                      19:31.9  8:44 
     88      1007 Tyler Anderson            9 Albany                         19:44.8  8:50 
     89   65 1382 Mitchell Colson           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:45.7  8:51 
     90   66 1077 Liam Herrell              9 East Troy                      19:59.3  8:57 
     91   67 1085 Jake O'Leary              9 East Troy                      20:11.1  9:02 
     92   68 1034 Zachary Thole             9 Belleville                     20:32.5  9:11 
     93   69 1027 James Gustafson           9 Belleville                     20:34.0  9:12 
     94   70 1110 William Hazeltine        11 Edgerton                       20:36.2  9:13 
     95   71 1127 Jakob Kloess              9 Holy Family                    20:37.5  9:14 
     96      1129 Andrew Leone              9 Holy Family                    20:43.8  9:17 
     97      1081 Noah Lehnert              9 East Troy                      20:46.8  9:18 
     98   72 1162 Tristan Yiannackopoulos  10 Lake Mills                     20:49.0  9:19 
     99   73 1112 Cameron Heiser           11 Edgerton                       20:50.6  9:20 
    100   74 1192 Zachary Roper            11 Monroe                         20:53.6  9:21 
    101   75 1045 David Froeben             9 Beloit Memorial                20:54.3  9:21 
    102      1012 Bailey Schroeder         10 Albany                         21:01.8  9:25 
    103   76 1043 Jaydan Cox                9 Beloit Memorial                21:06.4  9:27 
    104      1074 Sam Friemoth             10 East Troy                      21:07.0  9:27 
    105      1073 Ben Friedl               10 East Troy                      21:07.6  9:27 
    106      1195 Owen Smith               10 Monroe                         21:29.7  9:37 
    107      1079 Adam Jurgilanis           9 East Troy                      21:35.0  9:39 
    108      1067 Anthony Barney            9 East Troy                      21:45.7  9:44 
    109      1280 Bryce Stampfli            9 New Glarus/Monticello          21:55.9  9:49 
    110      1235 Adam Kempf                9 Mount Horeb                    22:09.4  9:55 
    111      1225 Ethan Dinh                9 Mount Horeb                    22:36.0 10:07 
    112      1078 Heath Houston             9 East Troy                      24:21.6 10:54 
    113      1126 Anthony Howard           11 Holy Family                    24:25.3 10:56 
    114      1185 Zander Coulthard          9 Monroe                         25:42.3 11:30 
    115   77 1031 Cole Monroe               9 Belleville                     28:08.3 12:35 
    116      1231 Hayden Grunewald          9 Mount Horeb                    31:49.4 14:14 
     8/28/2018  7:21PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                      Bruess Invitational
                          Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                       Monroe, Wisconsin
                                        August 27, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Wahlert Catholic                      (14:57.8  74:48.8 1:06.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Klauer                9 14:27.1
  2      2  Evan Poirier              10 14:27.2
  3      7  Robert Keller             10 15:09.6
  4      8  Cayden Ellis              10 15:11.1
  5     15  Elijah Shubatt            10 15:33.8
  6   ( 27) Nick Dolphin              10 16:36.0
  7   ( 31) Joe Chapman                9 16:58.7
  
  2.    47  New Glarus/Monticello                 (15:12.4  76:01.8 0:50.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Kellan Sweifel            11 14:47.5
  2      4  Simon Blohowiak           11 14:56.7
  3     10  Logan Blum                10 15:14.8
  4     13  Braylon Hoesly             9 15:24.6
  5     17  Beckett Malaise            9 15:38.2
  6   ( 22) Desi Delforge             10 16:05.3
  7   ( 28) Tristin Flanagan          10 16:41.1
  
  3.    66  Mount Horeb                           (15:26.1  77:10.2 0:30.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Bailey Fischer            12 15:12.4
  2     11  Blake Arndt               10 15:16.7
  3     12  Michael Rumler            12 15:21.6
  4     16  Josh Boland               11 15:37.1
  5     18  Lucas McGuire             10 15:42.4
  6   ( 19) Adam Shumate              11 15:45.9
  7   ( 20) Anthony Thompson          12 15:57.9
  
  4.    91  Monroe                                (15:52.6  79:22.6 1:20.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Kendall Wild              10 15:05.5
  2     14  Kollin Zahradka           10 15:26.8
  3     21  No Bahler                 10 16:02.6
  4     25  Tyler Barker              11 16:22.1
  5     26  Henry Brukwucki            9 16:25.6
  6   ( 34) Dan Flom                  11 17:12.1
  7   ( 74) Zachary Roper             11 20:53.6
  
  5.   156  Turner                                (16:58.8  84:54.0 3:14.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Carlin Burk               12 15:08.6
  2     30  Andres Beltran            11 16:57.8
  3     32  Johnson Moran             12 17:02.1
  4     38  Josiah Moore              12 17:22.9
  5     50  Clayton Coldren            9 18:22.6
  6   ( 57) Corbin Schleis             9 18:53.6
  7   ( 63) Jacob Smith               12 19:28.2
  
  6.   188  Holy Family                           (17:14.3  86:11.2 1:29.9)
====================================================
  1     23  John Ruth                  9 16:13.6
  2     37  Evan Severt                9 17:20.4
  3     41  Jacob Treichel            11 17:26.2
  4     42  Justin Kloess             12 17:27.5
  5     45  Kaiden Schneider           9 17:43.5
  6   ( 55) Reece Ruhle               10 18:51.6
  7   ( 71) Jakob Kloess               9 20:37.5



  
                                      Bruess Invitational
                          Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                       Monroe, Wisconsin
                                        August 27, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   220  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (17:55.6  89:37.7 3:27.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Chris Reising             11 16:18.4
  2     33  Nate Martin               10 17:04.9
  3     39  Jonah Reichmann            9 17:23.6
  4     59  Jordan McCarthy            9 19:05.1
  5     65  Mitchell Colson            9 19:45.7
  
  8.   234  East Troy                             (17:59.3  89:56.3 2:16.3)
====================================================
  1     35  Callaghan Zusan           11 17:15.6
  2     43  Roman Evans               12 17:29.1
  3     44  John Veselka              12 17:32.4
  4     48  Brandon Rintelman         10 18:07.3
  5     64  Ben Aleckson               9 19:31.9
  6   ( 66) Liam Herrell               9 19:59.3
  7   ( 67) Jake O'Leary               9 20:11.1
  
  9.   249  Beloit Memorial                       (18:25.7  92:08.5 2:18.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Victor Dominguez          10 16:55.3
  2     51  J.T. White                 9 18:23.9
  3     53  Brandon Perez             10 18:42.1
  4     56  Michael Wales             11 18:53.0
  5     60  Marco Olivera             12 19:14.2
  6   ( 75) David Froeben              9 20:54.3
  7   ( 76) Jaydan Cox                 9 21:06.4
  
 10.   278  Edgerton                              (19:04.8  95:24.0 3:34.6)
====================================================
  1     36  Matthew McCue             10 17:16.0
  2     47  Logan Reilly               9 18:02.8
  3     52  Matthew Whitmore          10 18:38.4
  4     70  William Hazeltine         11 20:36.2
  5     73  Cameron Heiser            11 20:50.6
  
 11.   281  Lake Mills                            (18:57.1  94:45.5 3:23.5)
====================================================
  1     40  Isaac Behlig              12 17:25.5
  2     46  Harper Untz               12 17:55.3
  3     61  Nick Sapp                 12 19:14.9
  4     62  Lukas Kleinfeldt           9 19:20.8
  5     72  Tristan Yiannackopoulos   10 20:49.0
  
 12.   298  Belleville                            (19:26.9  97:14.2 2:11.4)
====================================================
  1     49  Jacob Kean                10 18:22.6
  2     54  Carson Heller              9 18:49.5
  3     58  Brandon Graves            11 18:55.6
  4     68  Zachary Thole              9 20:32.5
  5     69  James Gustafson            9 20:34.0
  6   ( 77) Cole Monroe                9 28:08.3

Incomplete Teams:

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld          
           Micah Hanson  9, Aaron Meier 11, Cody Amble 11

Albany                               
           Nathaniel Ross 11, Tyler Anderson  9, Bailey Schroeder 10


